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Name  Title  Phone  Email 
 
Steve Buck 

Deputy Commissioner for Communication and 
Prevention 

 
(405) 522‐3878 

 
sbuck@odmhsas.org 

 
Jessica Hawkins 

 
Director of Prevention Services 

 
(405) 522‐5952 

 
jhawkins@odmhsas.org 

 
Adrienne Rollins, MPA, CPS 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐2700 

 
arollins@odmhsas.org 

 
Dane Libart, MSW 

 
Senior Screening Consultant 

 
(405) 522‐1440 

 
dlibart@odmhsas.org 

 
Denotria Davis 

 
Administrative Officer 

 
(405) 522‐3619 

 
dcuble@odmhsas.org 

 
Elicia  Berryhill, M.A. 

 
Prevention Program Manager 

 
(405) 522‐0077 

 
eberryhill@odmhsas.org 

 
Jamie Piatt, MPH 

 
SEOW Coordinator 

 
(405) 522‐6785 

 
jpiatt@odmhsas.org 

 
Heather Ariyeh 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐6770 

 
hariyeh@odmhsas.org 

 
Jessica Davis 

 
Prevention Services Specialist 

 
(405) 522‐1663 

 
jdavis@odmhsas.org 

 
Joy Hermansen, M.E.d. 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐3915 

 
jhermansen@odmhsas.org 

 
Julie Geddes 

 
Sr. Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐3835 

 
jgeddes@odmhsas.org 

 
Lenae Clements, MSW, CPS 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐8783 

 
lclements@odmhsas.org 

 
Norma Janssen 

 
Administrative Programs Officer 

 
(405) 522‐3810 

 
njanssen@odmhsas.org 

 
Sam McClendon 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐0303 

 
smcclendon@odmhsas.org 

 
Stephanie Isaac, CPS 

 
Administrative Officer 

 
(405) 522‐5210 

 
sisaac@odmhsas.org 

 
Stephanie U’Ren 

 
Community Prevention Partnership Manager 

 
(918) 293‐3508 

 
suren@odmhsas.org 

 
WyAngela Knight‐Singh, M.S., C.M. 

 
Prevention Program Field Representative 

 
(405) 522‐8774 

 
wknight@odmhsas.org 

 
Young Onuorah, MPA, CPS 

 
Prevention Program Manager 

 
(405) 522‐0075 

 
yonuorah@odmhsas.org 
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